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Results

Mixed 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Prelims H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
1 Maley, Jesse M12 East Noble 12.27q 1
2 Bolen, Kyle M11 East Noble 12.54q 1
3 Fahey-Smith, Jon M09 Munster 13.88q 1
4 Rush, Josh M11 Muncie South 15.19q 1
5 Krathwohl, Melissa M12 Bremen 15.29q 1
6 Beere, Tara M11 Kankakee Val 15.44q 1
7 Linky, Ben M10 Warsaw Commu 15.46q 1
8 Shumaker, Dylan M11 Bremen 15.83q 3
9 Davis, Chloe M12 West Lafayet 16.05q 2
10 Goble, Delaney M12 Warsaw Commu 16.64q 2
11 Herron, John M11 East Noble 17.20q 2
12 Walter, Schuyler M10 Kankakee Val 17.52q 3
13 Dillard, Trevor M10 Muncie South 17.56q 2
14 McCartney, Jeremy M10 Warsaw Commu 17.66q 2
15 Cheng, Alicia M11 West Lafayet 18.13q 2
16 Longworth, Jenny M11 Muncie South 20.04q 2
17 Romero, Federico M09 West Lafayet 20.67q 3
18 Swafford, Morgan M10 Warsaw Commu 22.04q 4
19 Pugh, Roxie M11 Munster 22.97q 3
20 Wrezinski, Kaitlyn M11 Kankakee Val 24.46q 3
21 Rios, Justin M12 Munster 26.40q 4
22 Redman, Nick M11 Munster 26.71q 4
23 McKim, Brayden M09 Kankakee Val 27.77q 3
24 Walter, Katie M10 Bremen 29.14q 4
25 Reed, Renee M09 East Noble 31.40q 4
26 Huffman, Alaina M10 Bremen 33.35q 4
27 Cooper, Madison M09 Muncie South 35.87q 3
28 Zoltowski, Matthew M12 West Lafayet 46.44q 4

Mixed 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
1 Maley, Jesse M12 East Noble J12.31 1 10
2 Bolen, Kyle M11 East Noble J12.61 1 8



3 Fahey-Smith, Jon M09 Munster J14.00 1 6
4 Linky, Ben M10 Warsaw Commu J14.52 1 5
5 Beere, Tara M11 Kankakee Val J15.44 1 4
6 Krathwohl, Melissa M12 Bremen J15.66 1 3
7 Davis, Chloe M12 West Lafayet J15.95 2 10
8 Shumaker, Dylan M11 Bremen J16.21 2 8
9 Goble, Delaney M12 Warsaw Commu J16.40 2 6
10 Walter, Schuyler M10 Kankakee Val J17.05 2 5
11 McCartney, Jeremy M10 Warsaw Commu J17.56 2 4
12 Herron, John M11 East Noble J17.62 2 3
13 Cheng, Alicia M11 West Lafayet J18.20 3 10
14 Dillard, Trevor M10 Muncie South J18.98 2 2
15 Romero, Federico M09 West Lafayet J19.68 3 8
16 Longworth, Jenny M11 Muncie South J19.85 3 6
17 Rush, Josh M11 Muncie South J20.56 1 2
18 Wrezinski, Kaitlyn M11 Kankakee Val J20.94 3 5
19 Swafford, Morgan M10 Warsaw Commu J22.04 3 4
20 Pugh, Roxie M11 Munster J22.29 3 3
21 Rios, Justin M12 Munster J24.84 3 2
22 McKim, Brayden M09 Kankakee Val J26.64 4 10
23 Walter, Katie M10 Bremen J29.56 4 8
24 Redman, Nick M11 Munster J30.28 4 6
25 Reed, Renee M09 East Noble J32.32 4 5
26 Cooper, Madison M09 Muncie South J32.40 4 4
27 Huffman, Alaina M10 Bremen J33.04 4 3
28 Zoltowski, Matthew M12 West Lafayet J36.35 4 2

Mixed 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================
1 Bolen, Kyle M11 East Noble J55.55 1 10
2 Hoskins, Cam M11 Warsaw Commu J57.51 1 8
3 Fankhauser, Luke M11 West Lafayet J1:03.05 2 10
4 Lawson, Maxwell M11 Munster J1:03.36 3 10
5 Brehm, Aaron M12 West Lafayet J1:05.22 1 6
6 Rzeszewski, Nathan M11 Bremen J1:06.85 2 8
7 Nash, Sam M11 Muncie South J1:06.93 1 5
8 Durlin, Zack M10 Bremen J1:08.71 2 6
9 Williams, Gage M09 Warsaw Commu J1:09.82 1 4
10 Buddell, Jayson M10 East Noble J1:09.92 2 5
11 Bixler, Megan M10 Warsaw Commu J1:13.01 3 8
12 Lovison, Angel M09 Munster J1:18.56 4 10
13 Hill, Nick M11 Muncie South J1:19.19 2 4
14 Yeoman, Ashley M11 West Lafayet J1:20.32 3 6
15 Pearson, Emily M09 Kankakee Val J1:26.77 1 3
16 Borkholder, Jonny M12 Warsaw Commu J1:27.11 2 3



17 Krueger, Melanie M11 Munster J1:27.49 4 8
18 Morrow, Adrian M12 Kankakee Val J1:38.98 1 2
19 Longworth, Jenny M11 Muncie South J1:49.20 3 5
20 Thompson, Tyler M11 Muncie South J1:49.54 3 4
21 Snyder, Matthew M10 Bremen J1:55.84 3 3
22 Romero, Federico M09 West Lafayet J1:57.11 4 6
23 Bartlett, Jacob M12 East Noble J1:57.58 4 5
24 Redman, Nick M11 Munster J2:10.77 4 4
25 Collins, Destiny M11 East Noble J5:06.30 4 3

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================
1 Bremen 'A' 54.58 10

1) Durlin, Zack 10 2) Kaufman, Jeremiah 10
3) Knepper, Eric 12 4) Lopez, Pedro 10
5) Moser, Tyler 09 6) Shupert, Dylan 10
7) Snyder, Matthew 10 8) Walter, Caleb 11

2 Warsaw Community 'A' 57.77 8
1) Hoskins, Cam 11 2) Hoskins, Cole 09
3) Williams, Gage 09 4) Williams, Robert 09

3 Munster 'A' 1:04.10 6
1) Alanis, Erik 12 2) Conger, Danielle 11
3) Lawson, Maxwell 11 4) Lovison, Angel 09
5) Wilkens, Megan 11 6) Wagner, Abigail 10

4 Muncie Southside 'A' 1:11.92 5
1) Dillard, Trevor 10 2) Nash, Nehemiah 09
3) Nash, Sam 11 4) Thompson, Tyler 11

5 East Noble 'A' 1:12.97 4
1) Bartlett, Jacob 12 2) Hernandez, Mariah 11
3) Herron, John 11 4) Maley, Jesse 12

6 Kankakee Valley 'A' 1:21.33 3
1) Beere, Tara 11 2) McKim, Brayden 09
3) Morrow, Adrian 12 4) Pearson, Emily 09
5) Miller, Zachary 11 6) Walter, Schuyler 10
7) Groen, Kayla 10 8) Tobias, Ted 09

7 West Lafayette 'A' 1:22.09 2
1) Barnett, Keely 11 2) Baxter, Sierra 09
3) Connell, Sean 11 4) Craig, Alexandra 11
5) Davis, Chloe 12 6) Eyman, Michael 12
7) Krogmann, Kelleigh 11 8) Talbert, Charity 10

Mixed Long Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================



1 Knepper, Eric M12 Bremen J17-05.50 10
2 Nash, Nehemiah M09 Muncie South J16-07.50 10
3 Tobias, Ted M09 Kankakee Val J11-10.00 8
4 Groen, Kayla M10 Kankakee Val J10-10.00 8
5 Philip, Allwin M11 West Lafayet J9-06.50 6
6 Miller, Zachary M11 Kankakee Val J9-04.00 6
7 Acevedo, Ilse M11 Warsaw Commu J8-11.50 5
8 Barnett, Keely M11 West Lafayet J8-11.00 10
9 Hill, Allison M11 Warsaw Commu J8-06.50 5
10 Yeoman, Ashley M11 West Lafayet J8-04.00 4
11 Krueger, Melanie M11 Munster J7-10.00 4
12 Williams, Robert M09 Warsaw Commu J7-09.50 3
13 Hill, Nick M11 Muncie South J7-03.00 8
14 Miller, Kamie M Bremen J7-00.00 6
15 Wagner, Abigail M10 Munster J6-01.50 3
16 Conger, Danielle M11 Munster J5-02.00 2
17 Shupert, Dylan M10 Bremen J5-01.00 10
18 Williams, Jace M09 Warsaw Commu J4-09.00 8
19 McKim, Brayden M09 Kankakee Val J4-00.00 5
20 Huffman, Alaina M10 Bremen J2-07.50 6
21 Cunningham, Madison M09 East Noble J1-07.00 5
22 Campbell, Joshua M12 West Lafayet J1-04.00 4
23 Jordan, Alli M09 East Noble J9.00 3
-- Hernandez, Mariah M11 East Noble ND

Mixed Shot Put
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
1 Alanis, Erik M12 Munster J41-00.25 10
2 Haines, Alec M10 Warsaw Commu J40-03.00 8
3 Rush, Josh M11 Muncie South J37-05.50 6
4 Moser, Tyler M09 Bremen J36-03.00 5
5 Linky, Ben M10 Warsaw Commu J32-08.00 4
6 Shumaker, Dylan M11 Bremen J28-09.00 3
7 Kim, Ryan M11 West Lafayet J27-10.25 10
8 Kaufman, Jeremiah M10 Bremen J27-03.00 8
9 Al-Dubayan, Talal M09 West Lafayet J24-09.75 10
10 Woolever, Katie M11 Kankakee Val J24-06.25 6
11 Groen, Kayla M10 Kankakee Val J22-00.25 2
12 Weidner, Julia M11 East Noble J20-10.25 5
13 Miller, Zachary M11 Kankakee Val J20-01.00 4
14 Morrow, Adrian M12 Kankakee Val J20-00.00 3
15 Kovets, Stacy M11 East Noble J19-00.00 2
16 Moreno, Zahra M11 Munster J18-06.25 10
17 Connell, Sean M11 West Lafayet J17-03.25 8
18 Piech, Elena M11 Munster J15-05.75 6



19 Teders, Marcus M10 East Noble J13-02.50 5
20 Moody, Alex M11 Warsaw Commu J12-06.00 8
21 Micklo, Brytani M12 West Lafayet J12-00.50 4
22 Juarez, Omar M11 Warsaw Commu J12-00.25 6
23 Jordan, Alli M09 East Noble J11-04.00 5
24 Cooper, Madison M09 Muncie South J10-06.00 4
25 Maxson, Garrett M10 Bremen J4-06.00 3

Combined Team Scores - 5 Events Scored
===============================================================================

1) West Lafayette 116 2) Bremen 100
3) Warsaw Community 97 4) Munster 90
5) East Noble 78 6) Kankakee Valley 74
7) Muncie Southside 65


